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Subject: COMPUTER    Class: I   Teacher: Ms. Sarita Sharma 
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Ch- 1 Computer – A Machine 
(Explain, book exercise, question and answer in 
copy,  Computer lab demonstration) 

 

Ch-2 Uses of a Computer 
(Explain, book exercise, question and answer in 
copy) 
 

Ch-3 Parts of a computer 
(Explain, book exercise, question and answer in 
copy,  Computer lab demonstration) 

 

 

 

 

Sample Test Paper 1  , 

Revision for Term 1 
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Ch-4 Keyboard 
(Explain, book exercise, question and answer in 
copy,  Computer lab demonstration) 

 

 

 

Ch – 5 Using a Mouse 
(Explain, book exercise, question and answer in 
copy, ) 

 

 

 



 

December 

 

 

 

 

Jaunuary 

 

 

 

February 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

12 

 

12 

 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

8 

 

Ch-6 MS Paint 
(Explain, book exercise, question and answer in 
copy,  Computer lab demonstration) 
 
 

Sample Test Paper 2 

 

 

 

Revision For Term 2 

 

 

 

 

 


